

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRP.No.4643 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.09.2026	<u>GPK,J</u> Delete from the caption “For Extension of Interim Orders” and list the matter on 21.09.2026 under the caption “For Orders”. Till then, the interim order granted earlier shall stand extended. _____ GPK,J GJ	